Linear ScalesLinear ScalesLinear ScalesLinear Scales
InstallationInstallationInstallationInstallation    ManualManualManualManual
 KA Series Glass Scales STERLING
1
Sterling’s KA series of glass scales are designed and manufactured to
deliver the optimal structure for rigidity with ease of installation and high
precision.  A modular range of accessory installation brackets make
installations fast, easy, and accurate without the need to fabricate on

.5
12
.5
8
6
8
68.0
2-M4
62
.5
4. Installation
4.1 Installation Dimension
Dimensions of KA-300 glass scale
Fig. 11
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA300-70 70 160 176 KA300-570 570 660 676
KA300-120 120 210 226 KA300-620 620 710 726
KA300-170 170 260 276 KA300-670 670 760 776
KA300-220 220 310 326 KA300-720 720 810 826
KA300-270 270 360 376 KA300-770 770 860 876
KA300-320 320 410 426 KA300-820 820 910 926
KA300-370 370 460 476 KA300-870 870 960 976
KA300-420 420 510 526 KA300-920 920 1010 1026
KA300-470 470 560 576 KA300-1020 1020 1110 1126
KA300-520 520 610 626
 KA Series Glass Scales STERLING
7
Dimensions of KA-500 glass scale
Fig. 12
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA500-70 70 172 182 KA500-320 320 422 432
KA500-120 120 222 232 KA500-370 370 472 482
KA500-170 170 272 282 KA500-420 420 522 532
KA500-220 220 322 332 KA500-470 470 572 582
KA500-270 270 372 382
L1
L2
56
70

.5
20
43
20
L0
4
6
18
14
3.5
 KA Series Glass Scales STERLING
8
Dimensions of KA-600 glass scale.
Fig. 13
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA600-1000 1000 1150 1170 KA600-2100 2100 2250 2270
KA600-1100 1100 1250 1270 KA600-2200 2200 2350 2370
KA600-1200 1200 1350 1370 KA600-2300 2300 2450 2470
KA600-1300 1300 1450 1470 KA600-2400 2400 2550 2570
KA600-1400 1400 1550 1570 KA600-2500 2500 2650 2670
KA600-1500 1500 1650 1670 KA600-2600 2600 2750 2770
KA600-1600 1600 1750 1770 KA600-2700 2700 2850 2870
KA600-1700 1700 1850 1870 KA600-2800 2800 2950 2970
KA600-1800 1800 1950 1970 KA600-2900 2900 3050 3070
KA600-1900 1900 2050 2070 KA600-3000 3000 3150 3170
KA600-2000 2000 2150 2170
L0: Effective metering length
L1: Distance between installation holes
L2: Full scale length
68